Household Survey for Central Survey Unit (CSU)

Household Survey for Central Survey Unit (CSU)

If you have received a letter asking you to take part in a survey, thank you for taking the time to visit our website.

If you have received a letter asking you to take part in a survey, thank you for taking the time to visit our website.

Why do we need your help?

Your input is vital to the success of the survey. By taking part you can help provide an accurate picture of how changes in society, government policy, services and the economy affects you. It is important that we survey a wide cross-section of people to ensure the results accurately reflect the whole population.

Why was my address selected?

As it is impossible to survey everyone, a random sample of addresses is selected. This approach gives every address an equal chance of being selected.

We cannot substitute your address for another, as this could distort survey representativeness. We would therefore appreciate it if you could help us.

How was my address chosen?

Your address was selected at random from a list of all addresses in Northern Ireland.

What happens to the information I provide?

NISRA's Central Survey Unit places great emphasis on confidentiality and goes to considerable lengths to maintain such confidentiality. Any information given is strictly confidential and NISRA's Central Survey Unit will not release any any information that would identify you or anyone in your household.

If you would like any more details please give us a call.


Contacts for Household Survey for Central Survey Unit (CSU)

Central Survey Unit

Central Survey Unit
Colby House
Stranmillis Court
BELFAST
BT9 5RR

Telephone: +44 (0) 28 9025 5118 
Email: csu@nisra.gov.uk